KALASALINGAM ACADEMY OF RESEARCH AND EDUCATION
(Deemed to be University)

Centre for Distance and Online Education (CDOE)

Results of Semester Examinations - Oct 2023

Program : MCA Semester : Il
Registration Number Name course_code course_name Grade | Credits
9122116002 SARANYA S |MCA20R5001-OL |Data Mining A 3
9122116002 SARANYA S [MCA20R5002-OL |Python Programming S 3
9122116002 SARANYA S [MCA20R5003-OL |Computer Networks and Information A 4
9122116002 SARANYA S |MCA20R5080-0OL |Data Mining Laboratory A 2
9122116002 SARANYA S [MCA20R5081-0OL |Python Programming Laboratory S 2
9122116002 SARANYA S [MCA20R5082-0OL |Software Testing Laboratory S 2
9122116002 SARANYA S |MCA20R5097-OL |Mini Project — | A 4
9122116002 SARANYA S |MCA20R5102-0OL |Big Data Analytics A 3
9122116002 SARANYA S |MCA20R5103-0L |Artificial Intelligence and its Applications A 3




BACHELOR OF COMMERCE - COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (SEMESTER)

268659

SARANYA S

UVKDLI1
UVKDL21
UENEEI1
UENEE21
CCADCI11
CCADCI12
CCADCI1P
CCADC21
CCADC22
CCADC2P
CCADC3I
CCADC32
CCADC33
CCADC34
CCADC3P
CCADC41
CCADC42
CCADC43
CCADC44
CCADC4pP
CCADCs1
CCADC52
CCADC53
CCADC54
CCADC5P
CCADC61
CCADC62
CCADC63
CCADC6R
ABASNII
ABASN2I
CCADS31
CCADS41
UES8DS51
CCADSSI
CCADSG61
CCADS6P
CCADS6Q
UVES8V6I
UEABG4E

_
PO OO UMUNEWN =AU UNUNULUUNEAERRRERLWWWLWWLWWLWNRDRND ———N—=N—

VANIGA KADITHA THODARPUGAL
KAPPEEDU-KOTPADUGALUM NADAIMURAIGALAM
ENGLISH PAPER-I
ENGLISH PAPER - 11
INTRODUCTION TO PC SOFTWARE AND MS - OFFICE
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-I
LAB- PC SOFTWARE AND MS - OFFICE
BUSINESS APPLICATION PROGRAMMING
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-II
BUSINESS APPLICATION PROGRAMMING-LAB
DATABASE APPLICATIONS
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTUNG-III
BUSINESS STATISTICS
COST ACCOUNTING
DATABASE APPLICATIONS(ORACLE)LAB
INTRODUCTION TO VISUAL PROGRAMMING
BANKING THEORY,LAW AND PRACTICE
BUSINESS MATHEMATICS
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-IV
VISUAL PROGRAMMING-LAB
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-V
BUSINESS LAWS
INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE-I
INTRODUCTION TO MULTIMEDIA AND DTP
LAB:MULTIMEDIA APPLICATION
LABOUR LAWS
INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE-II .
FUNDAMENTALS OF INTERNET AND WEB TECHNOLOGIES
PROJECT WORK AND ON THE JOB TRAINING-VIVA VOCE
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
ENTREPRENEURIAL DEVELOPMENT
RETAIL MARKETING
INTERNATIONAL TRADE
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
EXPORT-IMPORT PROCEDURES AND DOCUMENTATION
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY  * ’
COMMERCE PRACTICALS
MS-OFFICE AND TALLY-LAB
VALUE EDUCATION
EXTENSION ACTIVITY- ECO CLUB

<< END OF STATEMENT >>

SR SIS I S I O NI NS I NS NS 3 NS R S SO A S S S S0 S S A i i B S e I e

025
025
025
025
025
025
040
025
025
040
025
025
025
025
040
025
025
025
025
040
025
025
025
025
040
025
025
025
025
025
025
025
025
025
025
025
040
040
025
100

075
075
075
075
075
075

075
075
060
075

075
075
060
075
075
075
075
060
075
075
075
075
060
075
075
075
075
075
075
075
075
075
075
075
060
060
075

B5C18581

320

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100

019
019
015
014
015

040
018
022
040
020
021
024

040
015
020
020
013
040
023
015
022
021
040
019
021
021
023
018
019
018
020
020

020
035

021
094

047
035
038
030
035
051

040
049
058
032
050
058
041
058
033
031
043
041

042
038
048
036

034
051
046
075
028
035

044
047
050

055
058
060

066
054
053
044
050
074
100
058
071
098
052
071
082
066
098
048
051
063
054
097
065
053
070
057
098
053
072
067
098
046
054
045
064
067
069

090
096
081
094

19-JUL-2018

APR 2018

A+t

A++

B~ e - B - e - B - B~ e - B - B - B - e T - B - B - B - T - B - e e - B - Bl - B - = M~ i - M i = B~ e - M - e ~ M -~ M~ M = i = i~ R = M~

NI15
Al6
NI15
Al6
N15

NI15
Al6
Al6
Al6
N16
Nl16
Nl16
Nl16
N16
Al7
Al7
Al7
Al7
Al7
N17
N17
N17
N17
N17
Al8
Al
Al8
Al8
N15
Al6
Nl16
Al7
N17
N17
Al
Al8
Al8
AlS8
Al7



