

KALASALINGAM ACADEMY OF RESEARCH AND EDUCATION
(Deemed to be University)
Centre for Distance and Online Education (CDOE)
Results of Semester Examinations - Oct 2023

Program : MCA

Semester : III

Registration Number	Name	course_code	course_name	Grade	Credits
9122116002	SARANYA S	MCA20R5001-OL	Data Mining	A	3
9122116002	SARANYA S	MCA20R5002-OL	Python Programming	S	3
9122116002	SARANYA S	MCA20R5003-OL	Computer Networks and Information	A	4
9122116002	SARANYA S	MCA20R5080-OL	Data Mining Laboratory	A	2
9122116002	SARANYA S	MCA20R5081-OL	Python Programming Laboratory	S	2
9122116002	SARANYA S	MCA20R5082-OL	Software Testing Laboratory	S	2
9122116002	SARANYA S	MCA20R5097-OL	Mini Project – I	A	4
9122116002	SARANYA S	MCA20R5102-OL	Big Data Analytics	A	3
9122116002	SARANYA S	MCA20R5103-OL	Artificial Intelligence and its Applications	A	3



MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY

(UNIVERSITY WITH POTENTIAL FOR EXCELLENCE)



BACHELOR OF COMMERCE - COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (SEMESTER)

STATEMENT OF MARKS AND GRADES

(CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

KPVK 268659

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE				REGISTER NO.			DATE OF PUBLICATION							
SARANYA S				B5C18581			19-JUL-2018							
NAME OF THE CENTRE				CENTRE CODE			EXAM M & YR							
A.K.D.D.R. WOMEN'S COLLEGE, RAJAPALAYAM				320			APR 2018							
PART	SEMESTER	COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE	CREDIT	MAXIMUM			MARKS SECURED			GRADE POINT	GRADE	RESULT	M & YR
					INTERNAL	EXTERNAL	TOTAL	INTERNAL	EXTERNAL	TOTAL				
I	1	UVKDL11	VANIGA KADITHA THODARPUGAL	3	025	075	100	019	047	066	6.6	A+	P	N15
I	2	UVKDL21	KAPPEEDU-KOTPADUGALUM NADAIMURAIGALAM	3	025	075	100	019	035	054	5.4	B	P	A16
II	1	UENEE11	ENGLISH PAPER-I	3	025	075	100	015	038	053	5.3	B	P	N15
II	2	UENEE21	ENGLISH PAPER - II	3	025	075	100	014	030	044	4.4	C	P	A16
III	1	CCADC11	INTRODUCTION TO PC SOFTWARE AND MS - OFFICE	4	025	075	100	015	035	050	5.0	B	P	N15
III	1	CCADC12	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-I	5	025	075	100	023	051	074	7.4	A++	P	N15
III	1	CCADC1P	LAB- PC SOFTWARE AND MS - OFFICE	4	040	060	100	040	060	100	10.0	O+	P	N15
III	2	CCADC21	BUSINESS APPLICATION PROGRAMMING	4	025	075	100	018	040	058	5.8	B+	P	A16
III	2	CCADC22	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-II	5	025	075	100	022	049	071	7.1	A++	P	A16
III	2	CCADC2P	BUSINESS APPLICATION PROGRAMMING-LAB	4	040	060	100	040	058	098	9.8	O+	P	A16
III	3	CCADC31	DATABASE APPLICATIONS	4	025	075	100	020	032	052	5.2	B	P	N16
III	3	CCADC32	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTUNG-III	5	025	075	100	021	050	071	7.1	A++	P	N16
III	3	CCADC33	BUSINESS STATISTICS	4	025	075	100	024	058	082	8.2	D+	P	N16
III	3	CCADC34	COST ACCOUNTING	4	025	075	100	025	041	066	6.6	A+	P	N16
III	3	CCADC3P	DATABASE APPLICATIONS(ORACLE)LAB	4	040	060	100	040	058	098	9.8	O+	P	N16
III	4	CCADC41	INTRODUCTION TO VISUAL PROGRAMMING	4	025	075	100	015	033	048	4.8	C+	P	A17
III	4	CCADC42	BANKING THEORY.LAW AND PRACTICE	4	025	075	100	020	031	051	5.1	B	P	A17
III	4	CCADC43	BUSINESS MATHEMATICS	4	025	075	100	020	043	063	6.3	A	P	A17
III	4	CCADC44	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-IV	5	025	075	100	013	041	054	5.4	B	P	A17
III	4	CCADC4P	VISUAL PROGRAMMING-LAB	4	040	060	100	040	057	097	9.7	O+	P	A17
III	5	CCADC51	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-V	5	025	075	100	023	042	065	6.5	A+	P	N17
III	5	CCADC52	BUSINESS LAWS	4	025	075	100	015	038	053	5.3	B	P	N17
III	5	CCADC53	INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE-I	5	025	075	100	022	048	070	7.0	A++	P	N17
III	5	CCADC54	INTRODUCTION TO MULTIMEDIA AND DTP	4	025	075	100	021	036	057	5.7	B+	P	N17
III	5	CCADC5P	LAB: MULTIMEDIA APPLICATION	4	040	060	100	040	058	098	9.8	O+	P	N17
III	6	CCADC61	LABOUR LAWS	4	025	075	100	019	034	053	5.3	B	P	A18
III	6	CCADC62	INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE-II	5	025	075	100	021	051	072	7.2	A++	P	A18
III	6	CCADC63	FUNDAMENTALS OF INTERNET AND WEB TECHNOLOGIES	4	025	075	100	021	046	067	6.7	A+	P	A18
III	6	CCADC6R	PROJECT WORK AND ON THE JOB TRAINING-VIVA VOCE	4	025	075	100	023	075	098	9.8	O+	P	A18
IV	1	ABA8N11	BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	2	025	075	100	018	028	046	4.6	C+	P	N15
IV	2	ABA8N21	ENTREPRENEURIAL DEVELOPMENT	2	025	075	100	019	035	054	5.4	B	P	A16
IV	3	CCADS31	RETAIL MARKETING	2	025	075	100	018	027	045	4.5	C+	P	N16
IV	4	CCADS41	INTERNATIONAL TRADE	2	025	075	100	020	044	064	6.4	A	P	A17
IV	5	UES8D51	ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES	2	025	075	100	020	047	067	6.7	A+	P	N17
IV	5	CCADS51	EXPORT-IMPORT PROCEDURES AND DOCUMENTATION	2	025	075	100	019	050	069	6.9	A+	P	N17
IV	6	CCADS61	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	2	025	075	100	020	045	065	6.5	A+	P	A18
IV	6	CCADS6P	COMMERCE PRACTICALS	2	040	060	100	035	055	090	9.0	O	P	A18
IV	6	CCADS6Q	MS-OFFICE AND TALLY-LAB	2	040	060	100	038	058	096	9.6	O+	P	A18
IV	6	UVE8V61	VALUE EDUCATION	2	025	075	100	021	060	081	8.1	D+	P	A18
V	4	UEA8G4E	EXTENSION ACTIVITY- ECO CLUB	1	100	---	100	094	---	094	9.4	O	P	A17

<< END OF STATEMENT >>